
                                         Barron Invitational
                                         Barron High School
                                          Barron, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 6796  Lucas Anderson                10  Bloomer                       17:28.3  5:38 
      2    2   32  Viktor Knigge                     St. Croix Falls               17:42.8  5:43 
      3    3 6884  Elijah Poppe                  11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           17:53.3  5:46 
      4    4 6915  Derek Kreier                  10  Clear Lake                    18:05.3  5:50 
      5    5 7114  Matthew Farm                  11  Rice Lake                     18:09.9  5:51 
      6    6 6811  Anders Michaelsen             10  Bloomer                       18:16.3  5:53 
      7    7 7127  Carter Schulz                 12  Rice Lake                     18:36.3  6:00 
      8    8 7173  Arlo White                     9  Shell Lake                    18:38.9  6:01 
      9    9 7115  Jack Foster                   12  Rice Lake                     18:52.3  6:05 
     10   10 7194  Luke Popp                     10  Spooner                       19:00.1  6:07 
     11   11 6758  Mason Ecklor                  12  Barron                        19:04.2  6:09 
     12   12 7031  Eli Rogers                    11  Ladysmith                     19:10.5  6:11 
     13   13   33  Ken Miner                         St. Croix Falls               19:11.0  6:11 
     14   14 7063  Adam Granberg                 12  Rib Lake                      19:16.5  6:13 
     15   15 6983  Alex Chartrand                10  Frederic/Luck                 19:18.3  6:13 
     16   16 7036  Pete West                     12  Ladysmith                     19:25.2  6:16 
     17   17 6810  Dominick Meisner              11  Bloomer                       19:29.4  6:17 
     18   18 6816  Jaden Ryan                    11  Bloomer                       19:37.2  6:19 
     19   19 7160  Jared Egbert                  12  Shell Lake                    19:39.9  6:20 
     20   20 7035  Jack West                     12  Ladysmith                     19:49.1  6:23 
     21   21 7131  Nolan Tomesh                  10  Rice Lake                     19:52.9  6:24 
     22   22 6864  Jacob Pearson                 11  Cameron                       19:54.0  6:25 
     23   23 7156  Dalton Anderson                9  Shell Lake                    19:58.4  6:26 
     24      6964  Dakota Nelson                  9  Flambeau                      20:00.5  6:27 
     25   24 7002  Matthew Runnels               10  Frederic/Luck                 20:17.0  6:32 
     26   25 6805  Jackson Jones                 11  Bloomer                       20:20.4  6:33 
     27   26 7125  Thomas Olsen                  10  Rice Lake                     20:21.3  6:34 
     28   27 6855  Tanner Gerber                 12  Cameron                       20:22.6  6:34 
     29   28 7079  JACK Regier                    9  Rib Lake                      20:25.5  6:35 
     30   29 6994  William King                  10  Frederic/Luck                 20:27.2  6:35 
     31   30 7028  Bishop Peterson               12  Ladysmith                     20:29.7  6:36 
     32   31 7193  Grant Popp                    10  Spooner                       20:32.9  6:37 
     33   32 6987  Logan Hopkins                 12  Frederic/Luck                 20:35.5  6:38 
     34   33 7059  Ryan Buehler                  10  Rib Lake                      20:36.7  6:39 
     35   34 7067  Will Hartke                   12  Rib Lake                      20:44.5  6:41 
     36   35 6801  Gavin Gehrig                  12  Bloomer                       20:46.6  6:42 
     37   36 6802  Dylan Halom                   11  Bloomer                       20:49.2  6:43 
     38   37 6858  Hayden Hince                  10  Cameron                       20:50.6  6:43 
     39   38 6880  Owen Hamholm                   9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           20:51.6  6:43 
     40   39 6763  Eli Metcalf                   12  Barron                        20:58.2  6:45 
     41   40 6909  Carter Carlson                11  Clear Lake                    20:58.3  6:45 
     42   41 7077  Ben Petersen                  11  Rib Lake                      21:10.8  6:50 
     43   42 7082  ELIJAH Scott                   9  Rib Lake                      21:12.0  6:50 
     44   43 7195  Levi Thornley                  9  Spooner                       21:13.6  6:50 
     45      6798  Willy Bischel                 10  Bloomer                       21:28.0  6:55 
     46   44 6853  Carter Cherney                 9  Cameron                       21:39.2  6:59 
     47      7013  Thomas Quaderer               10  Lac Courte Oreilles           21:50.8  7:02 
     48   45 7080  Matthew Schmidt                9  Rib Lake                      21:53.9  7:03 
     49   46 7159  Logan Christel                 9  Shell Lake                    21:58.3  7:05 
     50      6809  Hunter Marik                   9  Bloomer                       22:13.4  7:10 
     51   47 6877  Will Beckman                  12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           22:13.6  7:10 
     52      7071  Reese Isaacson                12  Rib Lake                      22:18.3  7:11 
     53   48 7162  Lucas Jacobson                10  Shell Lake                    22:26.6  7:14 
     54   49 7167  Nolan Miller                  10  Shell Lake                    22:27.3  7:14 
     55   50 6868  Wenzel Segebrecht              9  Cameron                       22:27.8  7:14 
     56   51 7169  Trenton Palmer                11  Shell Lake                    22:32.1  7:16 
     57   52 6917  Steven Wood                   10  Clear Lake                    22:33.3  7:16 
     58   53 6910  Reed Carlson                   9  Clear Lake                    22:36.6  7:17 
     59      6817  Kayden Walta                  11  Bloomer                       22:42.0  7:19 
     60      6807  Alek Lundgren                 10  Bloomer                       22:44.5  7:20 
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     61   54 6930  Dallas Smith                  10  Cumberland                    22:44.7  7:20 
     62   55 6756  Jacob Bever                   11  Barron                        22:45.4  7:20 
     63      7041  Joseph Reimer                  9  New Auburn                    22:53.7  7:23 
     64   56   36  Connor Dyzak                      St. Croix Falls               22:59.6  7:25 
     65   57   37  Kellen Kelly                      St. Croix Falls               23:02.6  7:26 
     66      6799  Josh Bresina                  10  Bloomer                       23:16.1  7:30 
     67   58   34  Austin Lunzer                     St. Croix Falls               23:16.3  7:30 
     68   59 7026  Ashton Gwiazda                12  Ladysmith                     23:18.2  7:31 
     69   60 6906  Mitchell Anderson             11  Clear Lake                    23:19.3  7:31 
     70   61 6916  Paul Wagner                    9  Clear Lake                    23:23.0  7:32 
     71      7044  Easton Rust                    9  New Auburn                    23:39.3  7:37 
     72   62   35  Trey Anderson                     St. Croix Falls               23:48.3  7:40 
     73   63 6926  Noah Hile                     10  Cumberland                    23:49.0  7:40 
     74      7012  Adam Martin                   10  Lac Courte Oreilles           24:00.3  7:44 
     75      7166  Carlton Miller                12  Shell Lake                    24:02.3  7:45 
     76      7170  Elliot Scott                  11  Shell Lake                    24:07.4  7:46 
     77   64 6908  Evan Cain                      9  Clear Lake                    24:08.3  7:47 
     78   65 6928  Peter Montgomery               9  Cumberland                    24:15.9  7:49 
     79   66 6925  Torin Fountaine                9  Cumberland                    24:22.6  7:51 
     80      6819  Nolan Wysocki                  9  Bloomer                       24:26.6  7:53 
     81   67 6769  Broderick Schneider           11  Barron                        24:36.9  7:56 
     82   68 6883  Jack Meyers                    9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           24:36.9  7:56 
     83      7069  CONNOR Highfill                9  Rib Lake                      24:38.3  7:56 
     84      7014  Richard Quagon                10  Lac Courte Oreilles           24:52.1  8:01 
     85   69 7119  Jacob Jondreau                 9  Rice Lake                     24:58.2  8:03 
     86      6905  Isaac Anderson                 9  Clear Lake                    25:22.8  8:11 
     87      6818  Andrew Woodman                 9  Bloomer                       25:38.9  8:16 
     88   70 6924  Braeden Brown                 10  Cumberland                    25:54.9  8:21 
     89   71 7001  Micah Rosenau                  9  Frederic/Luck                 25:58.8  8:22 
     90      6966  Bailey Wiacek                  9  Flambeau                      26:36.5  8:34 
     91      7039  Oliver Cody                    9  New Auburn                    28:21.6  9:08 
     92      7040  Cole Pederson                 11  New Auburn                    28:41.7  9:15 
     93   72 6765  Afton Noha                     9  Barron                        29:07.3  9:23 
     94   73 7005  Ian Zelinski                  11  Frederic/Luck                 30:04.0  9:41 
     95   74 6882  Frank Loew                     9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           31:08.2 10:02 
     96   75 7191  Zachary Jahnke                 9  Spooner                       31:27.7 10:08 
     97      7015  Storm Thayer                  10  Lac Courte Oreilles           32:42.2 10:32 
     98   76 7184  Ethan Carlson                 10  Spooner                       34:53.4 11:14 
     99   77 6754  Luka Adamian                  12  Barron                        37:22.1 12:02 
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       1.    67  Bloomer                                     (19:02.4  95:11.6 2:52.1)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Lucas Anderson            10 17:28.3
       2      6  Anders Michaelsen         10 18:16.3
       3     17  Dominick Meisner          11 19:29.4
       4     18  Jaden Ryan                11 19:37.2
       5     25  Jackson Jones             11 20:20.4
       6   ( 35) Gavin Gehrig              12 20:46.6
       7   ( 36) Dylan Halom               11 20:49.2

       2.    68  Rice Lake                                   (19:10.6  95:52.7 2:11.4)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Matthew Farm              11 18:09.9
       2      7  Carter Schulz             12 18:36.3
       3      9  Jack Foster               12 18:52.3
       4     21  Nolan Tomesh              10 19:52.9
       5     26  Thomas Olsen              10 20:21.3
       6   ( 69) Jacob Jondreau             9 24:58.2

       3.   137  Ladysmith                                   (20:26.6  102:12.7 4:07.7)
     =====================================================
       1     12  Eli Rogers                11 19:10.5
       2     16  Pete West                 12 19:25.2
       3     20  Jack West                 12 19:49.1
       4     30  Bishop Peterson           12 20:29.7
       5     59  Ashton Gwiazda            12 23:18.2

       4.   144  Shell Lake                                  (20:32.5  102:42.1 3:47.7)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Arlo White                 9 18:38.9
       2     19  Jared Egbert              12 19:39.9
       3     23  Dalton Anderson            9 19:58.4
       4     46  Logan Christel             9 21:58.3
       5     48  Lucas Jacobson            10 22:26.6
       6   ( 49) Nolan Miller              10 22:27.3
       7   ( 51) Trenton Palmer            11 22:32.1

       5.   150  Rib Lake                                    (20:26.8  102:14.0 1:54.3)
     =====================================================
       1     14  Adam Granberg             12 19:16.5
       2     28  JACK Regier                9 20:25.5
       3     33  Ryan Buehler              10 20:36.7
       4     34  Will Hartke               12 20:44.5
       5     41  Ben Petersen              11 21:10.8
       6   ( 42) ELIJAH Scott               9 21:12.0
       7   ( 45) Matthew Schmidt            9 21:53.9

       6.   171  Frederic/Luck                               (21:19.4  106:36.8 6:40.5)
     =====================================================
       1     15  Alex Chartrand            10 19:18.3
       2     24  Matthew Runnels           10 20:17.0
       3     29  William King              10 20:27.2
       4     32  Logan Hopkins             12 20:35.5
       5     71  Micah Rosenau              9 25:58.8
       6   ( 73) Ian Zelinski              11 30:04.0
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       7.   180  Cameron                                     (21:02.9  105:14.2 2:33.8)
     =====================================================
       1     22  Jacob Pearson             11 19:54.0
       2     27  Tanner Gerber             12 20:22.6
       3     37  Hayden Hince              10 20:50.6
       4     44  Carter Cherney             9 21:39.2
       5     50  Wenzel Segebrecht          9 22:27.8

       8.   186  St. Croix Falls                             (21:14.5  106:12.3 5:33.5)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Viktor Knigge                17:42.8
       2     13  Ken Miner                    19:11.0
       3     56  Connor Dyzak                 22:59.6
       4     57  Kellen Kelly                 23:02.6
       5     58  Austin Lunzer                23:16.3
       6   ( 62) Trey Anderson                23:48.3

       9.   209  Clear Lake                                  (21:30.6  107:32.8 5:14.0)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Derek Kreier              10 18:05.3
       2     40  Carter Carlson            11 20:58.3
       3     52  Steven Wood               10 22:33.3
       4     53  Reed Carlson               9 22:36.6
       5     60  Mitchell Anderson         11 23:19.3
       6   ( 61) Paul Wagner                9 23:23.0
       7   ( 64) Evan Cain                  9 24:08.3

      10.   230  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                         (23:20.8  116:43.613:14.9)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Elijah Poppe              11 17:53.3
       2     38  Owen Hamholm               9 20:51.6
       3     47  Will Beckman              12 22:13.6
       4     68  Jack Meyers                9 24:36.9
       5     74  Frank Loew                 9 31:08.2

      11.   235  Spooner                                     (25:25.6  127:07.715:53.3)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Luke Popp                 10 19:00.1
       2     31  Grant Popp                10 20:32.9
       3     43  Levi Thornley              9 21:13.6
       4     75  Zachary Jahnke             9 31:27.7
       5     76  Ethan Carlson             10 34:53.4

      12.   244  Barron                                      (23:18.4  116:32.010:03.1)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Mason Ecklor              12 19:04.2
       2     39  Eli Metcalf               12 20:58.2
       3     55  Jacob Bever               11 22:45.4
       4     67  Broderick Schneider       11 24:36.9
       5     72  Afton Noha                 9 29:07.3
       6   ( 77) Luka Adamian              12 37:22.1
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      13.   318  Cumberland                                  (24:13.5  121:07.1 3:10.2)
     =====================================================
       1     54  Dallas Smith              10 22:44.7
       2     63  Noah Hile                 10 23:49.0
       3     65  Peter Montgomery           9 24:15.9
       4     66  Torin Fountaine            9 24:22.6
       5     70  Braeden Brown             10 25:54.9
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7120  Carter Kucko              8  Rice Lake                           10:55.2  7:02 
      2    2 6797  Zeke Anderson             8  Bloomer                             11:00.1  7:05 
      3    3 7078  Henry Regier              6  Rib Lake                            11:28.0  7:23 
      4    4 7168  Spencer Palmer            8  Shell Lake                          11:35.7  7:28 
      5    5 7185  Ben Eichten               7  Spooner                             11:56.2  7:42 
      6    6 6865  Jaden Reed                7  Cameron                             11:57.3  7:42 
      7      7029  Nolan Posewitz            7  Ladysmith                           11:57.8  7:43 
      8    7 7065  Josh Hartke               8  Rib Lake                            11:57.8  7:43 
      9    8 7161  Cullen Jacobsen           7  Shell Lake                          11:59.1  7:43 
     10    9   45  Levi Berg                    St. Croix Falls                     11:59.1  7:43 
     11   10 7192  Theo Kohl                 7  Spooner                             12:00.3  7:44 
     12   11 7190  Simon Hedlund             8  Spooner                             12:07.1  7:49 
     13   12 7073  Evan Lord                 9  Rib Lake                            12:09.9  7:50 
     14   13 7070  Hagen Isaacson            7  Rib Lake                            12:10.4  7:51 
     15   14 7122  Brandon Mincoff           8  Rice Lake                           12:15.3  7:54 
     16   15 7064  Eliah Harding             8  Rib Lake                            12:18.3  7:56 
     17   16 7165  Will Malmin               8  Shell Lake                          12:30.0  8:03 
     18   17 6854  Channing Erickson         7  Cameron                             12:33.6  8:06 
     19   18 7163  Charlie Juza              8  Shell Lake                          12:41.9  8:11 
     20   19 7081  Jackson Schutt            8  Rib Lake                            12:44.0  8:12 
     21   20 7121  Karsten Miller            6  Rice Lake                           12:50.9  8:17 
     22   21 7109  Landon Brown              5  Rice Lake                           12:54.7  8:19 
     23   22 6870  Jerricho Wood             5  Cameron                             13:00.9  8:23 
     24      6911  Charlie Ernst             7  Clear Lake                          13:01.6  8:24 
     25   23 6852  Conner Carlson            8  Cameron                             13:02.0  8:24 
     26   24 6862  Colt Mikolon              8  Cameron                             13:02.7  8:24 
     27   25 6943  Thomas Dettinger          8  Cumberland Middle School            13:05.0  8:26 
     28   26 7083  Truman Smith              8  Rib Lake                            13:14.7  8:32 
     29   27   46  Dominic Vietbrock            St. Croix Falls                     13:19.4  8:35 
     30   28 7000  Carter Ridgeway           7  Frederic/Luck                       13:20.1  8:36 
     31   29 6860  JJ Martinson              8  Cameron                             13:24.0  8:38 
     32   30 6982  Carl Antonich             5  Frederic/Luck                       13:24.9  8:39 
     33   31   47  Aiden Hanson                 St. Croix Falls                     13:26.9  8:40 
     34   32 6759  Zachary Edwards           8  Barron                              13:34.7  8:45 
     35   33   48  Justin Wynne                 St. Croix Falls                     13:35.4  8:45 
     36   34 7158  Dylan Christel            7  Shell Lake                          13:35.6  8:46 
     37      7088  Gus Zuleger               8  Rib Lake                            13:38.0  8:47 
     38   35 6856  Garrett Givens            8  Cameron                             13:38.4  8:47 
     39   36   52  Chandler Beers               Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              13:42.8  8:50 
     40   37   54  Ryder Hacksth                Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              13:43.6  8:51 
     41   38 7171  Asher Trudell             5  Shell Lake                          13:44.3  8:51 
     42      6861  Brett Mikolon             8  Cameron                             13:46.6  8:53 
     43   39 6764  Isaac Mickelson           6  Barron                              13:48.5  8:54 
     44   40 6984  Wyatt Chartrand           6  Frederic/Luck                       13:49.0  8:54 
     45   41 6813  Jacoby Otto               6  Bloomer                             13:52.2  8:56 
     46   42 6942  Benjamin Dettinger        6  Cumberland Middle School            13:59.5  9:01 
     47   43   43  Oliver Clemins               St. Croix Falls                     14:00.0  9:01 
     48   44 6989  Aiden Johnson             8  Frederic/Luck                       14:05.6  9:05 
     49   45 6996  Tanner Morely             8  Frederic/Luck                       14:05.8  9:05 
     50   46 6992  Alexander King            6  Frederic/Luck                       14:08.5  9:07 
     51   47 6998  Jacob Pedersen            7  Frederic/Luck                       14:09.7  9:07 
     52   48 7196  Zander Walt               8  Spooner                             14:15.5  9:11 
     53   49 6767  Braydon Roberts           7  Barron                              14:17.7  9:13 
     54      6990  Grant Johnson             5  Frederic/Luck                       14:17.7  9:13 
     55   50 6947  Bennett Majewski          5  Cumberland Middle School            14:22.2  9:16 
     56      6867  Blake Sagen               5  Cameron                             14:23.5  9:16 
     57   51 6950  Simon Rodriguez           6  Cumberland Middle School            14:24.8  9:17 
     58      6869  Matthew Senneff           9  Cameron                             14:27.3  9:19 
     59   52 7188  Trenton Gullickson        6  Spooner                             14:30.6  9:21 
     60   53 7124  Zachary Mommsen           5  Rice Lake                           14:31.4  9:21 
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     61   54 7108  Triton Brenzier           8  Rice Lake                           14:35.0  9:24 
     62   55   59  Elliot Rihn                  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              14:39.6  9:27 
     63   56 7113  Anderson Donze            5  Rice Lake                           14:40.1  9:27 
     64      7087  Dene Zuleger              6  Rib Lake                            14:43.1  9:29 
     65      6907  Drew Brantner             8  Clear Lake                          14:43.9  9:29 
     66   57   57  Aaron Olson                  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              14:44.1  9:30 
     67   58 6762  Ozker Kunkel              7  Barron                              14:45.1  9:30 
     68   59   44  Henry Thanig                 St. Croix Falls                     14:45.9  9:31 
     69      7076  Luke Orysen               6  Rib Lake                            14:50.3  9:34 
     70   60 7186  Joe Eichten               6  Spooner                             14:52.8  9:35 
     71      7117  Benjamin Jevne            6  Rice Lake                           15:00.9  9:40 
     72      6997  Desmond Olson             5  Frederic/Luck                       15:01.2  9:41 
     73   61   60  Kort Fleck                   St. Croix Falls                     15:02.2  9:41 
     74   62 6757  Mateo De La Torre         5  Barron                              15:09.3  9:46 
     75      6999  Taedon Popham             6  Frederic/Luck                       15:09.5  9:46 
     76      7068  Mason Hause               6  Rib Lake                            15:09.8  9:46 
     77      6986  Cal Hansen                5  Frederic/Luck                       15:10.5  9:47 
     78      7037  Kaden White               6  Ladysmith                           15:15.7  9:50 
     79      6985  Zikani Gondwe             6  Frederic/Luck                       15:20.1  9:53 
     80      7004  Abel Wetzig               6  Frederic/Luck                       15:23.9  9:55 
     81      6991  Soren Karl                6  Frederic/Luck                       15:24.7  9:56 
     82      7085  Korbin Thums              7  Rib Lake                            15:26.3  9:57 
     83   63 6952  Tucker Wickstrom          6  Cumberland Middle School            15:26.7  9:57 
     84   64 6806  Wyatt Kettner             6  Bloomer                             15:32.4 10:01 
     85      6995  Zane Mattson              8  Frederic/Luck                       15:32.8 10:01 
     86   65 6944  Landon Flottum            5  Cumberland Middle School            15:33.7 10:02 
     87   66 6949  Codie Rasmussen           5  Cumberland Middle School            15:33.8 10:02 
     88   67 7172  Jonah Trudell             6  Shell Lake                          15:36.2 10:03 
     89   68 6770  Mason Thompson            5  Barron                              15:37.8 10:04 
     90   69 7187  Nash Focht                5  Spooner                             15:44.8 10:09 
     91      7042  Aiden Ringer              8  New Auburn                          15:52.0 10:13 
     92   70 6768  Brody Saffert             6  Barron                              15:54.5 10:15 
     93      7107  Hunter Boehme             6  Rice Lake                           15:56.7 10:16 
     94      6993  James King                8  Frederic/Luck                       15:58.2 10:17 
     95      7043  Jayce Ringer              7  New Auburn                          16:01.4 10:19 
     96   71 6814  Omari Reischel            6  Bloomer                             16:03.4 10:21 
     97      6755  Max Bartels               5  Barron                              16:04.1 10:21 
     98      7130  Kyler Skogen              7  Rice Lake                           16:10.5 10:25 
     99      6866  Ayden Riedell             5  Cameron                             16:17.8 10:30 
    100      6912  Max Everts                7  Clear Lake                          16:23.2 10:33 
    101      7128  Lucas Scribner            6  Rice Lake                           16:37.0 10:42 
    102      7062  Levi Gedde                6  Rib Lake                            16:39.1 10:44 
    103      7072  Riley Johnson             7  Rib Lake                            16:47.1 10:49 
    104      6859  Brock Lusson              6  Cameron                             17:00.2 10:57 
    105   72   53  Jasper Grinder               Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              17:02.0 10:58 
    106      7123  Wyatt Mincoff             5  Rice Lake                           17:11.6 11:05 
    107      7106  Xalen Bergstrom           6  Rice Lake                           17:14.0 11:06 
    108      7110  Jason Dennis              7  Rice Lake                           17:15.2 11:07 
    109      7009  Aatawe Fahrlander         8  Lac Courte Oreilles                 17:17.3 11:08 
    110   73   56  Jacob Marek                  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              17:45.7 11:27 
    111   74   58  Elias Reed                   Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              17:49.7 11:29 
    112      7025  Carlos De Jesus-Bowles    5  Ladysmith                           17:51.0 11:30 
    113      6945  Colton Gramberg           5  Cumberland Middle School            17:55.0 11:33 
    114      6951  Nick Wells                6  Cumberland Middle School            17:55.5 11:33 
    115      7061  Nash Franz                5  Rib Lake                            18:01.9 11:37 
    116      7111  Jaymison Depoister        5  Rice Lake                           18:04.6 11:39 
    117      7118  Daniel Jevne              5  Rice Lake                           18:05.7 11:39 
    118      6965  Tim Verdegan              5  Flambeau                            18:08.1 11:41 
    119   75 6795  Jacob Anderson            6  Bloomer                             18:34.3 11:58 
    120      7011  James Kingfisher          7  Lac Courte Oreilles                 18:40.5 12:02 
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    121      7074  Brennan Mullins           5  Rib Lake                            18:42.3 12:03 
    122      7075  Nash Nikkila              5  Rib Lake                            18:47.5 12:06 
    123   76 6812  Jackson Mitchell          8  Bloomer                             18:56.3 12:12 
    124      7129  Greyson Scroeder          8  Rice Lake                           19:01.5 12:15 
    125      7104  Donovan Anderson          7  Rice Lake                           19:05.1 12:18 
    126      6988  Channing Jensen           5  Frederic/Luck                       19:23.0 12:29 
    127      7164  Channing Linton           5  Shell Lake                          19:35.7 12:37 
    128      6761  Mason Honaker             6  Barron                              19:40.5 12:40 
    129      7126  Shayne Schene             7  Rice Lake                           19:41.2 12:41 
    130      7112  Phillip Diercks           6  Rice Lake                           19:49.3 12:46 
    131      7133  Brenden Woods             5  Rice Lake                           20:18.7 13:05 
    132   77 6800  Corbin Brindle            8  Bloomer                             21:09.2 13:38 
    133      7060  Manny Espinoza            5  Rib Lake                            21:49.9 14:04 
    134      6760  Alexzander Elliott        5  Barron                              22:19.2 14:23 
    135      6963  Charlie Bollerud          6  Flambeau                            22:35.1 14:33 
    136      7116  Reid Hulback              6  Rice Lake                           22:54.0 14:45 
    137      7105  Gabriel Anderson          6  Rice Lake                           23:46.0 15:18 
    138      6803  Logan Hammond             6  Bloomer                             25:03.2 16:08 
    139      7084  Bentley Starkey           5  Rib Lake                            26:36.5 17:08 
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       1.    50  Rib Lake                                    (12:00.9  60:04.4 0:50.3)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Henry Regier               6 11:28.0
       2      7  Josh Hartke                8 11:57.8
       3     12  Evan Lord                  9 12:09.9
       4     13  Hagen Isaacson             7 12:10.4
       5     15  Eliah Harding              8 12:18.3
       6   ( 19) Jackson Schutt             8 12:44.0
       7   ( 26) Truman Smith               8 13:14.7

       2.    80  Shell Lake                                  (12:28.5  62:22.3 1:59.9)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Spencer Palmer             8 11:35.7
       2      8  Cullen Jacobsen            7 11:59.1
       3     16  Will Malmin                8 12:30.0
       4     18  Charlie Juza               8 12:41.9
       5     34  Dylan Christel             7 13:35.6
       6   ( 38) Asher Trudell              5 13:44.3
       7   ( 67) Jonah Trudell              6 15:36.2

       3.    92  Cameron                                     (12:43.3  63:36.5 1:05.4)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Jaden Reed                 7 11:57.3
       2     17  Channing Erickson          7 12:33.6
       3     22  Jerricho Wood              5 13:00.9
       4     23  Conner Carlson             8 13:02.0
       5     24  Colt Mikolon               8 13:02.7
       6   ( 29) JJ Martinson               8 13:24.0
       7   ( 35) Garrett Givens             8 13:38.4

       4.   109  Rice Lake                                   (12:41.5  63:27.5 3:36.2)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Carter Kucko               8 10:55.2
       2     14  Brandon Mincoff            8 12:15.3
       3     20  Karsten Miller             6 12:50.9
       4     21  Landon Brown               5 12:54.7
       5     53  Zachary Mommsen            5 14:31.4
       6   ( 54) Triton Brenzier            8 14:35.0
       7   ( 56) Anderson Donze             5 14:40.1

       5.   126  Spooner                                     (12:58.0  64:49.7 2:34.4)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Ben Eichten                7 11:56.2
       2     10  Theo Kohl                  7 12:00.3
       3     11  Simon Hedlund              8 12:07.1
       4     48  Zander Walt                8 14:15.5
       5     52  Trenton Gullickson         6 14:30.6
       6   ( 60) Joe Eichten                6 14:52.8
       7   ( 69) Nash Focht                 5 15:44.8

       6.   143  St. Croix Falls                             (13:16.2  66:20.8 2:00.9)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Levi Berg                    11:59.1
       2     27  Dominic Vietbrock            13:19.4
       3     31  Aiden Hanson                 13:26.9
       4     33  Justin Wynne                 13:35.4
       5     43  Oliver Clemins               14:00.0
       6   ( 59) Henry Thanig                 14:45.9
       7   ( 61) Kort Fleck                   15:02.2
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       7.   187  Frederic/Luck                               (13:45.1  68:45.4 0:45.7)
     =====================================================
       1     28  Carter Ridgeway            7 13:20.1
       2     30  Carl Antonich              5 13:24.9
       3     40  Wyatt Chartrand            6 13:49.0
       4     44  Aiden Johnson              8 14:05.6
       5     45  Tanner Morely              8 14:05.8
       6   ( 46) Alexander King             6 14:08.5
       7   ( 47) Jacob Pedersen             7 14:09.7

       8.   231  Cumberland Middle School                    (14:15.7  71:18.2 2:21.7)
     =====================================================
       1     25  Thomas Dettinger           8 13:05.0
       2     42  Benjamin Dettinger         6 13:59.5
       3     50  Bennett Majewski           5 14:22.2
       4     51  Simon Rodriguez            6 14:24.8
       5     63  Tucker Wickstrom           6 15:26.7
       6   ( 65) Landon Flottum             5 15:33.7
       7   ( 66) Codie Rasmussen            5 15:33.8

       9.   240  Barron                                      (14:19.1  71:35.3 1:34.6)
     =====================================================
       1     32  Zachary Edwards            8 13:34.7
       2     39  Isaac Mickelson            6 13:48.5
       3     49  Braydon Roberts            7 14:17.7
       4     58  Ozker Kunkel               7 14:45.1
       5     62  Mateo De La Torre          5 15:09.3
       6   ( 68) Mason Thompson             5 15:37.8
       7   ( 70) Brody Saffert              6 15:54.5

      10.   253  Bloomer                                     (15:00.5  75:02.4 7:34.2)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Zeke Anderson              8 11:00.1
       2     41  Jacoby Otto                6 13:52.2
       3     64  Wyatt Kettner              6 15:32.4
       4     71  Omari Reischel             6 16:03.4
       5     75  Jacob Anderson             6 18:34.3
       6   ( 76) Jackson Mitchell           8 18:56.3
       7   ( 77) Corbin Brindle             8 21:09.2

      11.   257  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS                      (14:46.5  73:52.1 3:19.2)
     =====================================================
       1     36  Chandler Beers               13:42.8
       2     37  Ryder Hacksth                13:43.6
       3     55  Elliot Rihn                  14:39.6
       4     57  Aaron Olson                  14:44.1
       5     72  Jasper Grinder               17:02.0
       6   ( 73) Jacob Marek                  17:45.7
       7   ( 74) Elias Reed                   17:49.7


